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Reanna Santos Brazoria 2

Texas AgriLife Extension Service

0

0

Class Placings

Class Number: Class Name:   Halter Mares 5 and Ove

Placing
Entry 

Number Name County

Paige Ogle Brazos 1

Clara Holt Montgomery 0

Jenna Davis Liberty 0

Reagan Boswell Liberty 0

Faith Tracey Lee 0

Superintendent's 
SignatureNumber of Entries Shown
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Reese Nelson Montgomery 1

Texas AgriLife Extension Service

0

0

Class Placings

Class Number: Class Name:   Halter Mares 4 and Unde

Placing
Entry 

Number Name County

Melanie Mcbride Waller 0

Superintendent's 
SignatureNumber of Entries Shown
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Superintendent's 
SignatureNumber of Entries Shown

Adelynn Taylor Liberty 0

Kylee Ricketson Lee 0

Eriana Taylor Liberty 0

Brooke Watz Liberty 0

Grace Tracey Lee 0

Sydney Shaw Chambers 2

Sophia Smith Montgomery 1

Layla Clark Madison 3

Texas AgriLife Extension Service

0

0

Class Placings

Class Number: Class Name:   Halter Geldings 5 and Ov

Placing
Entry 

Number Name County



1 107

2 41

3 101

4 51

5 123

6 20

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

6
Superintendent's 
SignatureNumber of Entries Shown

Madeline Robertson Brazos 0

Jordan Cheek Fort Bend 0

Maddie Riley Walker 0

Kenede Wagner Chambers 1

Kit Imhoff Montgomery 0

Olivia Hubert Montgomery 2

Texas AgriLife Extension Service

0

0

Class Placings

Class Number: Class Name:   Halter Geldings 4 and Un

Placing
Entry 

Number Name County


